PAGE
55800.444.3595    I    516.921.0538 fax     I     www.winholt.com
S
H
EL
V
IN
G

To order E-Channel Shelving use
the following:
Replace Prefix with “ALMCH” in
the models in the chart.
Mitered edges are
contraband proof
corners
Model Number
# of
Shelves
Dimensions (WxDxH)
Approx. Ship
Weight
(in) (mm) lbs. kg.
3 Shelves, 20” Deep
ALSCS-36-320-CM 3 36 x 20 x 60 914 x 508 x 1524 26 12
ALSCS-42-320-CM 3 42 x 20 x 60 1067 x 508 x 1524 28 13
ALSCS-48-320-CM 3 48 x 20 x 60 1219 x 508 x 1524 31 14
ALSCS-52-320-CM 3 52 x 20 x 60 1321 x 508 x 1524 33 15
ALSCS-60-320-CM 3 60 x 20 x 60 1524 x 508 x 1524 36 16
ALSCS-72-320-CM 3 72 x 20 x 60 1829 x 508 x 1524 41 19
3 Shelves, 24” Deep
ALSCS-36-324-CM 3 36 x 24 x 60 914 x 610 x 1524 31 14
ALSCS-42-324-CM 3 42 x 24 x 60 1067 x 610 x 1524 34 15
ALSCS-48-324-CM 3 48 x 24 x 60 1219 x 610 x 1524 37 17
ALSCS-52-324-CM 3 52 x 24 x 60 1321 x 610 x 1524 40 18
ALSCS-60-324-CM 3 60 x 24 x 60 1524 x 610 x 1524 44 20
ALSCS-72-324-CM 3 72 x 24 x 60 1829 x 610 x 1524 51 23
4 Shelves, 20” Deep
ALSCS-36-420-CM 4 36 x 20 x 72 914 x 508 x 1829 41 18
ALSCS-42-420-CM 4 42 x 20 x 72 1067 x 508 x 1829 45 20
ALSCS-48-420-CM 4 48 x 20 x 72 1219 x 508 x 1829 49 22
ALSCS-52-420-CM 4 52 x 20 x 72 1321 x 508 x 1829 53 24
ALSCS-60-420-CM 4 60 x 20 x 72 1829 x 508 x 1829 57 26
ALSCS-72-420-CM 4 72 x 20 x 72 1829 x 508 x 1829 65 29
4 Shelves, 24” Deep
ALSCS-36-424-CM 4 36 x 24 x 72 914 x 610 x 1829 48 22
ALSCS-42-424-CM 4 42 x 24 x 72 1067 x 610 x 1829 53 24
ALSCS-48-424-CM 4 48 x 24 x 72 1219 x 610 x 1829 58 26
ALSCS-52-424-CM 4 52 x 24 x 72 1321 x 610 x 1829 63 28
ALSCS-60-424-CM 4 60 x 24 x 72 1829 x 610 x 1829 68 31
ALSCS-72-424-CM 4 72 x 24 x 72 1829 x 610 x 1829 77 35
Freight Class: 400